TIME TABLE IEC TC9

FOR YOUR MEETING

08.00-08.30
08.30-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-17.00

08.00-08.30
08.30-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-18.00

08.00-08.30
08.30-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-16.00

17.30-18.30 Bus to Napoli

18.30-20.00 Visit to Cristo Velato
20.00-23.00 Pizzeria Sorbillo

18.00-21.00 Welcome Party
Circolo Nautico
Posillipo

CIRCOLO NAUTICO

POSILLIPO

{i
i

FOR YOUR GENERAL INFO

08.30-09.00
09.00-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-13.00
13.00-13.30

16.30-17.30 Bus to Napoli
18.00-20.00 Visit Museo Pietrarsa

MEETING ADDRESS

Naples, October 7-11, 2024

(S]]
HITACHI RAIL
[w] Via Argine 425

SCAN HERE TO SEE THE
COMPLETE PROGRAM
www.ceinorme.it/TC-9

ACCESS TO THE WIFI NETWORK

Choose the network identified by:
HRI-NA-GUEST
Enter the following credentials

Password: IHR2024!STS
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THIS MAP SHOWS THE MEETING LOCATION

FOR YOUR INFO
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COMUNE DI NAPOLI

ﬁ https://Mmww.comune.napoli.it

COMUNE DI NAPOLI

RADIO TAXI PARTENOPE

(remember to say agreement with Hitachi)
Via Alfredo Rocco, 50 — Naples

+39 081 01 01

info@radiotaxiO101.it

ANM NEAPOLITAN MOBILITY COMPANY
M Linea 1

M Linea 6

Contact center ANM 800 639525

NAPLES METRO ART

The Art Stations along Line 1 of the under-
ground in Naples, managed by ANM, are the
result of a project by the municipal adminis-
tration in Naples. They are one of the most in-
teresting examples of decentralized museum
spread over the urban area: more than 250
site-specific works of art by 80 protagonists
of contemporary art have been placed inside
and outside the stations.

TEATRO AUGUSTEO NAPOLI

P.tta duca d'Aosta 263 Tel. 081414243 - 405660

october 912024 - 21.00
ROBERT PLANT & SAVING GRACE FEAT SUZI DIAN

TEATRO DI S. CARLO

Guided Tours
From Monday to Sunday
https:/Mwww.teatrosancarlo.it/en/guided-tours/

MUSEO D’ARTE CONTEMPORANEA
DONNAREGINA - MUSEO MADRE

https:/Mmww.madrenapoli.it/

NAPOLI SOTTERRANEA

Piazza San Gaetano, 69 — Naples
(on via dei Tribunali), adjacent

the Basilica of San Paolo Maggiore.

Guided Tours
From Monday to Sunday

https://Mmww.teatrosancarlo.it/en/guided-tours/

FOR YOUR SOCIAL EVENT
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START
AT

END

EVENTS AT

OCT. 7" MONDAY

Welcome 18:00 21:00
Party

Circolo Nautico

Posillipo

Cristo Velato 18:30 20:00
tour

Museo Cappella

Sansevero

Gino Sorbillo* 20:00 23:00
Historical location

Via dei Tribunali 32

Farewell party 18:00 23:00

Museo Nazionale
Ferroviario
Pietrarsa

*The organizations collects memberships; proposal are paid for by participants.

Presentations and
complimentary
buffet open to IEC
TC9 delegates and
accompanying
persons

Tour to admire
one of the greatest
works of art in Italy,

the Veiled Christ

Dinner open to

|IEC TC9 delegates
and accompanying
persons

Visit to the FS
museum and
complimentary
dinner open to |EC
TC9 delegates and
accompanying
persons

FOR YOUR TOUR

1. The Historic Center of Naples



https://www.radiotaxipartenope.it/
mailto:info%40radiotaxi0101.it?subject=
https://www.anm.it/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=30&Itemid=42
https://www.anm.it/images/stories/direttrice_treno_2023.pdf
https://www.anm.it/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=72&Itemid=99
https://www.anm.it/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=72&Itemid=99

